SYDNEY TO GOULBURN From 01 JULY 2020
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
X = CHANGE Inter Inter CBR MEL Inter Inter CBR Inter Inter CBR Inter MEL
el City | City | XPL | XPT | City City | XPL | City | City | XPL | City | XPT
E=ELECTRIC OPAL | OPAL | BOOK | BOOK | OPAL | OPAL | BOOK | OPAL | OPAL | BOOK | OPAL | BOOK
i=ucIry BUS BUS
SYDNEY 06.11E | 07.12 07.40 | 06.23E 12.01 16.00i | 17.18E 17.42 | 17.33E | 20.42
GLENFIELD 06.52 07.22 16.32 17.54 18.25
C’TOWN x07.20 | 07.48 | 08.18 | x07.51 12.37 16.46 | x18.20 | 18.32 | x1844 | 21.20
MACARTHUR 07.54 16.50 18.47
PicTON 08.19 17.15 19.12
TAHMOOR 08.27 17.24 19.20
BARGO 08.34 17.32 19.27
Y ERRINBOOL 08.45 17.43 19.38
MITTAGONG 08.43 08.58 13.33 17.57 19.30 19.51
BOWRAL 08.48 09.03 13.37 18.02 19.34 19.56
BURRADOO 09.06 BUS 18.05 19.59
Moss VALE 06.09 08.54 09.22 | 09.11=> | 09.20 13.43 18.16 19.40 20.05 22.24
EXETER 06.17 09.33 18.24 20.13
BUNDANOON 06.22 09.07 09.41 13.56 18.29 19.53 20.18
PENROSE 06.29 09.52 18.36 20.25
WINGELLO 06.34 09.58 18.41 20.30
TALLONG 06.40 10.07 18.47 20.36
MARULAN 06.46 10.18 18.53 2042
GOULBURN 07.06 09.00 | 09.44 | 10.13 10.45 14.32 19.13 20.00 | 20.29 | 21.02 23.14
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
X = CHANGE Inter CBR MEL Inter Inter CBR CBR Inter MEL
sl City XPL XPT City City XPL XPL City XPT
E=ELECTRIC | OPAL | BOOK BOOK OPAL | OPAL BOOK BOOK OPAL BOOK
i =vcrry BUS
SYDNEY 07.05 07.40 08.51E 12.06 17.36 17.54i 20.42
GLENFIELD 09.46 18.24
C’TOWN 07.41 08.18 x10.09 12.42 18.12 18.35 21.20
MACARTHUR 10.12 18.38
PICTON 10.37 19.03
TAHMOOR 10.45 19.11
BARGO 10.52 19.19
Y ERRINBOOL 11.03 19.30
MITTAGONG 08.36 11.16 13.37 19.07 19.43
BOWRAL 08.41 11.21 13.42 19.12 19.47
BURRADOO 11.24 19.50
Moss VALE 04.45 08.47 09.22 11.29 2> | x11.40 13.48 19.18 19.56 22.24
EXETER 04.53 11.53 20.04
BUNDANOON 04.58 09.00 12.01 14.00 19.30 20.09
PENROSE 05.05 12.12 ‘ 20.16
WINGELLO 05.10 12.18 20.21
TALLONG 05.17 12.27 20.27
MARULAN 05.23 12.38 20.33
GOULBURN 05.42 09.39 10.13 13.10 14.37 20.07 20.53 23.14
Ticketing hours w
Goulburn Station
e NSW | \ShPon /N NW Taintik
03:45-07:45 sovement | NSW Trains f ra n
08:30-14:30
16:00-17:00
18:00-21:30 RESERVATIONS PH: 132 232




GOULBURN TO SYDNEY From 01 JULY 2020
MONDAY TO FRIDAY
X = CHANGE SYD Inter Inter Inter SYD SYD Inter Inter SYD SYD Inter Inter
prosiiog XPT | City City City | EXP | EXP | City City | XPT | EXP City City
E-ELECTRIC | BOOK | OPAL | OPAL | OPAL | BOOK | BOOK | OPAL | OPAL | BOOK | BOOK | OPAL | OPAL
i =wcIry BUS BUS BUS
GOULBURN 04.13 05.00 05.30 07.34 08.22 13.22 13.20 16.10 17.14 18.35 19.54 21.24
MARULAN 05.48 07.52 13.46 20.12 2142
TALLONG 05.54 07.58 13.57 20.18 2148
WINGELLO 06.01 08.05 14.06 20.25 21.55
PENROSE 06.06 08.10 14.11 20.30 22.00
BUNDANOON 06.13 08.17 09.00 14.00 14.24 19.13 20.37 22.07
EXETER 06.19 08.23 14.31 20.43 22.13
MoOSS VALE 05.01 06.27 08.36 09.14 14.14 x15.06 18.02 19.27 20.51 22.21
BURRADOO 15.11 20.57 22.27
BOWRAL 06.335 08.43 09.21 14.21 15.14 19.34 21.00 22.30
MITTAGONG 06.39 08.47 09.26 14.26 15.18 19.39 21.04 22.34
Y ERRINBOOL 15.30 21.16 22.46
BARGO 15.41 21.27 22.57
TAHMOOR 07.06 09.14 15.48 21.34 23.04
PICTON 07.15 09.23 15.57 21.43 23.13
MACARTHUR 07.35 09.42 16.23 22.09 23.39
C’ TowN 06.10 | x06.52E | x07.42E | 09.45 10.24 15.24 | x16.29E | x17.48E | 19.09 20.38 | x22.16E | x23.46E
GLENFIELD 07.59 09.56 16.49 22.33 00.03Sat
SYDNEY 06.59 | 07.46E | 08.40E | 10.34i | 11.04 | 16.03 | 17.30E | 18.45E | 19.47 | 21.16 | 23.24E | 00.54Sat
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
X = CHANGE SYD Inter SYD SYD Inter Inter SYD SYD Inter Inter
ity XPT | City | EXP | EXP City City XPT EXP City City
E=ELECTRIC BOOK | OPAL | BOOK | BOOK | OPAL BOOK | BOOK OPAL OPAL
i = vcITy BUS SAT SUN
GOULBURN 04.13 05.56 08.22 13.16 14.20 17.14 18.35 21.07 21.07
MARULAN 06.14 14.51 21.25 21.25
TALLONG 06.20 15.02 21.31 21.31
WINGELLO 06.27 15.11 21.38 21.38
PENROSE 06.32 15.16 21.43 21.43
BUNDANOON 06.39 09.00 14.00 15.29 19.13 21.50 21.50
EXETER 06.45 15.36 21.56 21.56
MoOSS VALE 05.01 06.54 09.14 14.14 15.51 2 x16.05 18.02 19.27 22.05 22.05
BURRADOO 06.59 16.10 22.10
BOWRAL 07.03 09.21 14.21 16.13 19.34 22.13
MITTAGONG 07.08 09.26 14.26 16.17 19.39 22.17
YERRINBOOL 07.20 16.29 22.29
BARGO 07.30 16.40 22.40
TAHMOOR 07.37 16.47 2247
PICTON 07.46 16.56 22.56
MACARTHUR 08.10 1722 23.22

C’ TowN 06.09 08.12 10.24 15.24 x17.31E 19.07 20.38 x2331E
GLENFIELD 08.23 17.49 23.49
SYDNEY 06.47 08.57i 11.01 16.00 18.20E 19.45 21.16 00.40 E

Ticketing hours m

Goulburn Station

DAILY NSW Transport Transpor.t i

03:45-07:45 INDVY | NSV Trains NSW TrainLink

08:30-14:30

16:00-17:00

18:00-21:30 RESERVATIONS PH: 132 232




